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» Beds: 5 | Baths: 2 Full

» MLS #: 6469657

» Single Family | 4619 ft> | Lot:17,163 ft’
» More Info: 3262ArdenRdg.IsForSale.com
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Kim Ziton

(612) 987-6835
kim@kimziton.com

KELLERWILLIAMS

Keller Williams Premier Realty
659 Bielenberg Dr
Suite 100
Woodbury, MN 55125
(651) 379-5252

Beautiful 2-story nestled on a large corner lot on a quiet cul-de-sac in Ridgestone. High-end amenities & details incl enamel trim & cab, pre-finish
engineered flooring, French doors into office, box up ceiling detail in foyer, custom built-in dual office desk, knockdown ceilings, fireplace w/stone
surround, built-in media cntr, granite counters, s/s appl, tile backsplash, pantry, beverage cntr w/fridge, built-in mudroom bench w/ wood panel,
new custom vanity w/ marble, 2 Ivl of new carpet 2021, wrought iron railing, large upper Ivl laundry/craft rm., jack-jill bth & private ensuite, primary
bed has box up ceiling detail w/soaking tub & oversized shower, all bedrms w/walk-in closets. The I/o0 LL offers a gas frplc w/stone to ceiling,
media wall, game area, full bar w/quartz counter/2 fridges/tile backsplash, home gym or dance studio, 5th bed & bath, 2021 fresh paint, heated
garage, concrete drive, add. landscaping, roof 2023, updated lighting. The jewel of the neighborhood. A MUST SEE
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